Elenco iscritti 100 Miglia del Monviso - M45K - Sabato, 20 Luglio 2024

Pettorale

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Nome

Marina
Luisa
Riccardo
Tommaso
Daniele
Marco
Oscar
Stefano
Alessandro
David
Claudio
Mihaela Georgiana
Massimo
Federica
Giacomo
Paolo
Simone
Andrea
David
Damiano
Marius
Piero
Roberto
Marco
Giacomo
Diego
Lorenzo Maria
Luca
Roberto
Marco
Claudio Tomas
Roberto
Silvia
Luca
Matteo
Marco
Marco
Manuel
Samuele
Nicola
Davide
Luigi
Jacopo
Ettore
Franco
Diego
Fabrizio
Massimo
Giovanni
Paolo

Cognome

Cugnetto
Dematteis
Vinciarelli
Meneghin
Ventimiglia
Palvetti
Gaschino
Tolosano
Licari
Ferraris
Cesano
Marinescu
Rapetto
Spadafora
Colombo
Bertolino
Bruno
Zola

Brink
Rossi
Balint
Giubellino
Baudracco
Cottone
Vallome
Demichelis
Viada
Maragliano
Beltramo
Regis
Rodriguez Bezanilla
Bordese
Martinotti
Petrone
Agu'
Fornetti
Moretto
Boaglio
Ghione
Mureddu
Michelis
Vallome
Soleti
Longo
Gallina
Carubelli
Fissolo
Bertone
Boglione
Bramante

Societa

ATLETICA SALUZZO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
G.S.FILIPPIDE

RUNCARD

TRAIL

MARATHON CS

SPORTIFICATION

STANDARD

RUNCARD

CARNAVAL

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
STANDARD

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
KALIPE ASD

G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
STANDARD

STANDARD

NAVIGLIO RUNNING TEAM ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
TRAIL

RUNCARD

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
STANDARD

RUN ATHLETIC TEAM A.S.D.
KALIPE ASD

RUNCARD

CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MUTUA ASS.
C.C.R.SPORT. ALPINI TROFARELLO
BIONE TRAILERS TEAM

A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

STANDARD

KALIPE ASD

KALIPE ASD

A.S.D. VIGONECHECORRE
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
BIO CORRENDO AVIS

ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO
PODISTICA VALLE GRANA ASSOCIAZ
RUNCARD

STANDARD

RUNCARD

Sesso
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Nazionalita

ITA
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
ROU
ITA
ITA
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ITA
DEN
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ITA
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ITA
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ITA
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Pettorale

251
252
253
254
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256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Nome

Marco
Gabriele
Giuseppe
Samuele
Michele
Giulio Augusto
Luca

Marc
Manuela
Francesca
Alberta
Andrea
Enrico
Valentina
Simone
Fabio
Sergio
Federico
Davide
Davide
Alex
Ramona
Erik

Katia Chiara
Lorenzo
Mariya
Alessandro
Andrea
Stefano
Paolo
Francesco Saverio
Simone
Umberto
Elia

Luca
Simone
Stephane
Gabriele
Cecilia
Marco
Danilo
Renato
Antonio
Francesca
Daniel
Simone
Manuele
Andrea
Fernando Andres

Diego Massimo

Cognome

Zanatta
Bobba
Sacco
Barale
Zaia
Scarca
Scavone
Sugnaux
Botta
Donalisio
Ciarla
Vitali
Giacone
Sapino
Borio
Giongiani
Donatone
Giustetto
Agli
Ansaldo
Armanelli
Dutto
Falco
Figini
Fringuello Mingo
Hev'Yuk
Lupo
Pellegrino
Ricca
Ricciotti
Scattarelli
Sciamanna
Trombetta
Bufano
Cornaglia
Curci
Oviste
Verna
Natali
Stevani
Scarafia
Cotellucci
Perrotta
Lorenzini Ceradelli
Joly
Marenchino
Brino

Dal Broi
Rojas
Cerlo

Societa

ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM

BASE RUNNING

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S. ATLETICA VALLECROSIA
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
TRAIL

KALIPE ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA ROATA CHIUSANI
ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO

RUNNERS BERGAMO

KALIPE ASD

G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO

TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RUNNING
ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO

ATL. COLOSSEO 2000

UNIONE SPORTIVA SAN MICHELE
TRAIL

AZALAI A.S.D.

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
KALIPE ASD

A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
AZALAI A.S.D.

A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASD AMICI DELLO SPORT PODISTIC
RUNCARD

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.

KALIPE ASD

TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D.

S.S.D. AR.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS
G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

BASE RUNNING

GATTI RUNDAGI ASD

PASSO CAPPONI ASD
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SANREMO
TRAIL

DELTA SPEDIZIONI

RUNCARD

TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D.
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

RUNCARD

A.S.D.DRAGONERO

Sesso
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Nazionalita
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Pettorale

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

Nome

Andrea
Gabriele
Francesco
Gianluca
Alice

Luca
Arianna
Alessandro
Samantha
Massimo

Cognome

Perano
Barile
Littera
Luisi

Fonte
Murgioni
Perlo
Macellaro
De Stefano
Menci

Societa
TRAIL
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
RUNCARD

PODISTICA SAVONESE
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D.POD. VALLE INFERNOTTO
A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA
A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO
RUNCARD

ASD RONDA GHIBELLINA

Sesso
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